MATERIA
Tecniche dell'incisione - Grafica d'Arte 2
Tecniche dell'incisione - Grafica d'Arte 2
Tecniche dell'incisione - Grafica d'Arte 2
Tecniche dell'incisione - Grafica d'Arte 2
Tecniche dell'incisione - Grafica d'Arte 2
Tecniche dell'incisione - Grafica d'Arte 2
Tecniche dell'incisione - Grafica d'Arte 2
Tecniche dell'incisione - Grafica d'Arte 2

Docente
BENTIVENGA MARIA
BENTIVENGA MARIA
BENTIVENGA MARIA
BENTIVENGA MARIA
BENTIVENGA MARIA
BENTIVENGA MARIA
BENTIVENGA MARIA
BENTIVENGA MARIA

Matr. N.

2170
2304
2167
2302
2149
2291
2205
2092

Studente
LEVORATO BEATRICE
MARTINA ALESSANDRO
MICELI DAVIDE
NOBILI CHIARA
POLITANO FRANCESCO
ROSSI GIULIA GAIA
SALIU ALESSIA ROMINA
SOTTO CORONA SOFIA

Orario
13.45
14.00
14.15
14.30
14.45
15.00
15.15
15.30

Modalita
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA

CodiceCorso
1L-PIT
1L-PIT

1L-SCU
1L-PIT
1L-PIT
1L-PIT
1L-PIT
1L-PIT



