MATERIA	Docente	Matr. N.	Studente	Orario	Modalità	CodiceCorso
Tecniche dell'incisione - Grafica d'Arte 2	BENTIVENGA MARIA	2170	LEVORATO BEATRICE	13.45	PRESENZA	1L-PIT
Tecniche dell'incisione - Grafica d'Arte 2	BENTIVENGA MARIA	2304	MARTINA ALESSANDRO	14.00	PRESENZA	1L-PIT
Tecniche dell'incisione - Grafica d'Arte 2	BENTIVENGA MARIA	2167	MICELI DAVIDE	14.15	PRESENZA	1L-SCU
Tecniche dell'incisione - Grafica d'Arte 2	BENTIVENGA MARIA	2302	NOBILI CHIARA	14.30	PRESENZA	1L-PIT
Tecniche dell'incisione - Grafica d'Arte 2	BENTIVENGA MARIA	2149	POLITANO FRANCESCO	14.45	PRESENZA	1L-PIT
Tecniche dell'incisione - Grafica d'Arte 2	BENTIVENGA MARIA	2291	ROSSI GIULIA GAIA	15.00	PRESENZA	1L-PIT
Tecniche dell'incisione - Grafica d'Arte 2	BENTIVENGA MARIA	2205	SALIU ALESSIA ROMINA	15.15	PRESENZA	1L-PIT
Tecniche dell'incisione - Grafica d'Arte 2	BENTIVENGA MARIA	2092	SOTTO CORONA SOFIA	15.30	PRESENZA	1L-PIT